TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 9/28/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

				    10% / 20% / 30% (Standard) / 50%
			   — Bi-Level Control Initiated at Ambient Light Level Preset
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Size Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
❷ Backbox included with GTD and Integral Emergency Battery (EL).
Mounted on backside of housing. 4-Foot / 8-Foot Size Only.
❸ Consult Factory for additional Emergency Battery options.
❺ VTC-S 2-Foot Compatible with REL Only.
⓴ Max mounting height of fixture is 18’ (18 feet).
� Max WHIP length of the REL is 8 feet.
� Final selection of the Battery Pack under discretion of Factory
TELLELIGHT WIRELESS CONTROL SYSTEM
Certified Bluetooth Mesh Components & Topology
Standard Fixture Options: (Question? Consult Factory Rep)
	 TSC3	 =	 Internal Fixture Ctrl w/External Antennae Cover
			   — TSC3 Requires Sensor
	 TSS3	 =	 PIR Low Bay Sensor. Fixture Mounted.
	TSS12*	=	 External PIR Low Bay Sensor. 120-277VAC Power
			   — TSS12 is Junction Box Mounted
*Additional Sensor Options: TelleLight Brochure
MISC OPTIONS
	 FUS	 =	 Single Fusing
	DFUS	 =	 Double Fusing
	 CPL	 =	 Clear Polycarbonate Latches
EMERGENCY / BATTERY OPTIONS❸ ❺ � �
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
	EL8W	 =	 Integral LED 8 Watt❷
	EL16W	=	 Integral LED 16 Watt❷
	REL4W	=	 Remote LED 4 Watt
REL8W	=	 Remote LED 8 Watt
	REL16W	 =	 Remote LED 16 Watt
Cold Weather Emergency Batteries:
Operating Temp: -20°C thru 50°C
NON-CEC Compliant
	EL10W-CW = Integral LED 10 Watt (Cold Weather)❷
	REL10W-CW = Remote LED 10 Watt (Cold Weather)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
	REMT	 =	 Remote Controller for Sensor Options
Fixture 2 Foot 4 Foot
Dimensions - W x H x D 24” long x 4” deep 48” long x 4” deep
Light Emitting Diode LED 25W 25W/ 40W / 50W / 60W / 75W
ORDERING INFO
IP67
TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 9/28/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
LED Wattage / Color Temperature - Lumen Output
Color Temperature 3000K (3K) 3500K (35K) 4000K (4K) 5000K (5K)
25 Watt 2925 Lumens 2973 Lumens 3056 Lumens 3154 Lumens
40 Watt 4830 Lumens 4912 Lumens 5048 Lumens 5210 Lumens
50 Watt 6052 Lumens 6153 Lumens 6324 Lumens 6526 Lumens
60 Watt 6781 Lumens 6931 Lumens 7081 Lumens 7231 Lumens
75 Watt 8849 Lumens 8997 Lumens 9247 Lumens 9543 Lumens
LUMENS
DIMENSIONS
7-1/4”
6-3/4”
4-3/4”
 52”
OPTIONS
VTC-S Shown with Pendant Kit Option (PENDK2/PENDK3)
and Back Box Option (BB)
32" On Center
Stainless Steel Mounting Brackets
(Standard)
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION